
 
PON COMPETENZE DI BASE - MODULO ORIENTEERING 

dal 12/06 al 21/06 orario 8/12 o 8/14 

 

ALFANO Simone 4A 

ALOI Massimiliano 3A 

BARCIA Lorelay 4D (8/14) 

BENABDALLAH Yasmin 3E 

BONDAR Daniil 3E 

CANU Mathias 3E 

COCCO Viola 3D 

CUTRONA Alessandro 5C 

DAL TOSO Elena 5D (8/14) 

DALLORTO Lorenzo 5B 

DUMAN Hamilton 4D 8/14 

EL IDRISSI Anas 3D 

EL IDRISSI Abdellah 4D 8/14 

ELLATAKANY Amira 5A 

FERRANTE Beatrice 4D 8/14 

MAESTRINI Davide 3A 

MAGLIEVAZ Mirko 4A 

MOREJON Giorgia 5D 

NERUCCI Massimo 3D 

PALACIOS Logan 3D 

PARRI Gabriele 4D 

PIOLI Francesco 4D 

PONCE Anthony 5B 

ROSSI Elisa 5B 

STISSI Giorgia 3A 

VENTURA Piero 4D 

WONG Jamelya 5A 
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PON CITTADINANZA GLOBALE - MODULO FAIR PLAY 1 

dal 12/06 al 21/06 orario 8/12 

 

ALOI Alessia 5B 

ARMIJOS Jhoins 2C Secondaria 

BECCUTI Erika 5B 

BEN HASSINE Nahla 4D 

BOLLERI Aurora 2B Secondaria 

BONAZZA Matteo 5B 

GJONI Emanuela 4E 

HASAJ Andi 5B 

PONCE Gabriela 1B Secondaria 

JABRI Yasmine 1D Secondaria 

JAKU Cristian 1D Secondaria 

SANCHEZ Fernando 1B Secondaria 

MALERBA Marta 4E 

MENDOZA Fernanda 2D Secondaria 

MINA Dylan 4E 

PAGANO Francesco 5B 

PERRA Lorenzo 5B 

PORTANOVA Justyn 4A 

SEGUITI Enrico 1B Secondaria 

SHAJI Deon 1D Secondaria 

SIRI Christian 4E 

SOTO Ilary 4D 

STISSI Giulia 2D Secondaria 

RATNAM Suthagar 4E 

ZANZA Daniele 4E 

ZANZA Tommaso 4D 
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PON CITTADINANZA GLOBALE - MODULO FAIR PLAY 2 

dal 25/06 al 4/07 orario 8/12 

 

ATZENI Samantha 3D 

BARCIA Lorelay 4D 

BEN HASSINE Nahla 4D 

BONDAR Daniil 3E 

CANU Mathias 3E 

CASTRO Arjey 3C 

DAL TOSO Elena 5D 

DALLORTO Lorenzo 5B 

EL IDRISSI Abdellah 4D 

EL IDRISSI Anas 3D 

GJOKOLA Aron 3C 

GJONI Emanuela 4E 

HASAJ Andi 5B 

LIKA Kevin 4A 

MAESTRINI Davide 3A 

MAGLIEVAZ Mirko 4A 

MALERBA Marta 4E 

MINA Dylan 4E 

NERUCCI Massimo 3D 

PAGANO Francesco 5B 

PALACIOS Logan 3D 

PARRI Gabriele 4D 

PERRA Lorenzo 5B 

PONCE Anthony 5B 

QUATTRONE Christian 3D 

QUATTRONE Gioele 5D 

SIRI Christian 4E 
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